© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 3
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence Precision Cameras
When you need the best clarity for video conferencing, the Cisco TelePresence®
Precision Camera (Precision Camera) portfolio not only delivers a premier imaging
experience, but also gives you a high level of flexibility for easy integration into
meeting rooms, boardrooms, and special industry projects.
Product Overview

Note:   Product specifications are estimates and are subject to change without notice.
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage and refer to Table 2.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number Compliance Model Number
Cisco TelePresence Precision Camera spares
Precision 20 Camera (spare) CTS-PHD-2.5X= TTC8-06
Precision 40 Camera (spare) CTS-PHD1080P4XS2= TTC8-05
Precision 60 Camera (spare) CTS-CAM-P60= TTC8-07
Precision 12X Camera (spare) CTS-PHD1080P12XS2= (gen 2) TTC8-02
Services and Support
Cisco and our partners provide a broad portfolio of intelligent, personalized services and support that can help you
realize the full value of your Cisco TelePresence investment by increasing business agility and network availability.
This portfolio of services accelerates business innovation through a network-based collaboration platform that